
Fig. 1

US Imports by Country YTD

721

1,826

2,620

2,344

5,897

3

4,437

12,745

12,249

25,703

1,101

44

1,715

2,310

52

6,252

5,370

8,289

12,472

2,964

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000 30,000

Germany

United Kingdom

Mexico

Canada

Russia

United Arab Em

Taiwan

Korea

Luxembourg

Spain

2017

2016

Beams

Source: USITC


